
Sco. 62 Sector 32 C Chandigarh Pin:160030

Branch : Chandigarh Sec 32 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 8427775190
Mobile : +91  8427775190

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Sameer.Choudhary@indusind.com



Sco. 62 Sector 32 C Chandigarh Pin:160030

Branch : Chandigarh Sec 32 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 8360253436
Mobile : +91  8360253436

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Shivali.Garg@indusind.com



Salt Lake Cb56,Sector-1,Kolkata,Near 2 No
Tank - 700064

Branch : Salt Lake Cb 58 Sector 1 Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 8777425148
Mobile : +91  8777425148

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Sofia.Khan@indusind.com



Sachin Bhuasaheb Giri , 4Th Floor, Kohinur
Mall, Near Premdan Chauk, Savedi, Nagar-
Manmad Road,Ahmednagar, 414003

Branch : Savedi - Ahmednagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9423596777
Mobile : +91  9423596777

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : sachin.bhausahebgiri@indusind.com



Gf- Shop No- 76,77 & 58, Tower-A, Spaze
Corporate Park, Gurugram Sector 69, Haryana
121001

Branch : Sector 69 Gurugram Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 8279992404
Mobile : +91  8279992404

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Shalini.Pal@indusind.com



Ground Floor , Shop No 10 ,, & 1St Floor 109 ,
110 Advance Business Park , Block A , Opp
Swaminarayan Temple , Shahibaug .
Ahmedabad - 380004. India

Branch : Shahibaug Ahmedabad Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 7771087104
Mobile : +91  7771087104

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Shrinath.Prajapati@indusind.com



Hinjewadi Branch,Show Room
No.B2/2,Gr.Floor,
28/B/1/2/3/4,Suratwalamark Plazzo,
Hinjewadi ,Pune- 411057

Branch : Hinjewadi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 8888932995
Mobile : +91  8888932995

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Kiran.Ware@indusind.com



Krishna Tower Rajpur Road Bhel Chowk
Dehradun Uttarakhand - 248001

Branch : Dehradun
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9971894266
Mobile : +91  9971894266

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Kamal.Bansliyal@indusind.com



"Ground Floor, Sco No 1-2,Huda Sco,Sector 42
Golf Avenue,Golf Course
Road,Gurgaon,Haryana - 122009"

Branch : Sector 42 Gurgaon Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 8794269241
Mobile : +91  8794269241

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Pandey.Deepak@indusind.com



3Rd Floor, Suyog Platinum, Naylor Road, Bund
Garden, Next To Hotel Conrad,Pune-411001.

Branch : Pune Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9921735492
Mobile : +91  9921735492

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Saikumar.Dikonda@indusind.com



Upper Ground Floor Plot No 18 Jalandhar
Road Batala Gurdaspur - 143505

Branch : Batala Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9855801519
Mobile : +91  9855801519

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Akshay@indusind.com



31 Humukumchand Marg, Itwariya Bazar ,
Indore , Mp - 452003

Branch : Cloth Market - Indore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mobile : +91  9770332117

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Sakshi.Neema@indusind.com



Sco No 4 Kalgidhar Enclave Baltana Zirakpur
Sas Nagar Mohali 140604

Branch : Baltana Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9991878018
Mobile : +91  9991878018

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Sanjay.Kumar3@indusind.com



Ground Floor, J.B. House, 2, Upper Wood
Street, Kolkata - 700016

Branch : J B House Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mobile : +91  8910366345

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Sharma.Sweta@indusind.com



Ground Floor Bearing 5, Porthamarah South,
Kumbakonam - 612001

Branch : Kumbakonam Thanjavur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Board : +91 7010500797
Direct : +91 7010500797
Mobile : +91  7010500797

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Varalakshmi.S@indusind.com



Shree Nand Dham,Plot No.59,Sector-11,Cbd
Belapur,Navi Mumbai-400614,India.

Branch : Cbd Belapur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Board : +91 8779592757
Direct : +91 8779592757
Mobile : +91  8779592757

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Dakshata.Juikar@indusind.com



No 3 First Floor Jaag Achyutha Square Mth
Road Villivakkam Chennai 600049

Branch : Villivakkam Chennai Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mobile : +91  8778254736

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Jayalakshmi.E@indusind.com



Town Square, Grand Trunk Rd, Goraya. Tehsil
Phillaur District Jalandhar - 144409

Branch : Goraya - Punjab Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Board : +91 9780272311
Direct : +91 9780272311
Mobile : +91  9780272311

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Gulshan.Dave@indusind.com



Ground Floor Bearing 5, Pothamarah South,
Kumbakonam - 612001

Branch : Kumbakonam Thanjavur Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Board : +91 9791534634
Direct : +91 9791534634
Mobile : +91  9791534634

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Aravinthbabu.Thirugnanam@indusind.com



Ground Floor, Part Shop No. A Janki Niwas
Chs, Talv Pali Thane (W) - 400601

Branch : Talaopali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 8425900831
Mobile : +91  8425900831

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Mangesh.Chikane@indusind.com



Ground Floor Survey No 761-1 Mithun Towers
Girinagar Kochi Ernakulam 682020 India

Branch : Giri Nagar Kochi Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 7907104384
Mobile : +91  7907104384

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Muhammed.Khan@indusind.com



Sco 2 Brass Market Opp. Lic Building ,Rewari
123401

Branch : Rewari Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9671994813
Mobile : +91  9671994813

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Monu.Sukhbir@indusind.com



Phillaur Road, Rahon Dist Shaheed Bhagat
Singh Nagar Nawanshshr 144517 India

Branch : Rahon Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9781754855
Mobile : +91  9781754855

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : PardeepK.Kumar@indusind.com



No 1413 Sathy Main Road Ganapathy Hotel
Prime Building Coimbatore - 641006

Branch : Ganapathy Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9585242371
Mobile : +91  7304900746

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Ramesh.Perumal@indusind.com



No W115 Al Complex, 3Rd Avenue,
Annanagar, Chennai - 600040

Branch : Annanagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 7200355139
Mobile : +91  7200355139

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Kalaivanan.Jayabal@indusind.com



S 12 Green Park Main Market, New Delhi -
110016

Branch : Green Park Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9716146316
Mobile : +91  9716146316

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Nitesh.Singh@indusind.com



No.35, Thadalan North Street, Chidambaram
Main Road, Sirkali, Ta,Ilnadu - 609110

Branch : Sirkali Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mobile : +91  9159634173

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Manikandan.R1@indusind.com



2742/A/12, Rathi Banglow, A1 Chowk, Station
Road, Akkalkot - 413216

Branch : Akkalkot Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 8087404525
Mobile : +91  8087404525

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Yogesh.Huchhe@indusind.com



Flat No 107 Bhalchandra Vatika Kate Wasti
Road Near Bandhan Sweets Punawale Pune -
411033

Branch : Nigdi - Pune Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9823527728
Mobile : +91  9823527728

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Pathak.Sachin@indusind.com



Hotel Dham Dham Dalgate Srinagar- 190001

Branch : Dal Gate - Srinagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Board : +91 0194 2500791
Direct : +91 9906811111
Mobile : +91  9906811111

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Suhail.Gulzar@indusind.com



Ground Floor 271-A , Marris Road, Opp.
Income Tax Office, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh -
202001

Branch : Regional Office
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Mobile : +91  7017205552

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Vishal.Varshney@indusind.com



Mpa 01 Ground Floor Mahavir Nagar Ii Kota
Rajasthan - 324005

Branch : Mahavir Nagar Kota Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9461515140
Mobile : +91  9461515140

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Siddharth.Khichi@indusind.com



Shop No 8 9 10 A Tropical Elite M G Road Opp
Naupada Police Station Thane(W) - 400602

Branch : Thane Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 8369987851
Mobile : +91  8369987851

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Manjula.Bhowd@indusind.com



Shop No 10,11, 22 & 23 Jayshree Plaza Lbs
Road Bhandup West - 400078

Branch : Bhandup West Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 8828543884
Mobile : +91  8828543884

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Shubham.SPandey@indusind.com



665 Sec-1, Zone-8, Mahalakshmi Nagar-
Indore-4520101

Branch : Mahalakshmi Nagar Indore Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 9826021952
Mobile : +91  9826021952

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Yadav.Gopal@indusind.com



Hotel Dham Bdham Dalgate Srinagar -
1900014

Branch : Dal Gate - Srinagar Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Board : +91 1942500791
Direct : +91 8899045295
Mobile : +91  8899045295

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Irfana.Sultan@indusind.com



Ground Floor, Near Teaji Chowk, Bijoliya
Bhilwara(Raj) - 311602

Branch : Bijoliya Branch
Visit us at www.indusind.com

Direct : +91 8619204105
Mobile : +91  8619204105

IndusInd Bank Ltd

Email : Payal.Chittora@indusind.com


